BARC YORKSHIRE — HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

Saturday 01 July 2023 — July Harewood Championship Hillclimb
FTD & Top 4 In Class
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Hillclimb

FTD: 1st 51.73 David Tatham 2nd 54.43 Emma Rayson
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1st

Tim Barber

Sam Billington
Michael Thomson
Adam Riley
Chris Berrisford
Roger Legg
Chris Bramall
David Leach
Peter Vincent
Roy Bolderson
Stuart Stelling
Damien Bradley
Andrew Steel
Simon Green
John Prickett
Steven Rushworth
David Tatham
Jimmy Harris

Jim Johnstone
James Baxter

Philip Marfleet

62.52

69.19

65.55

62.70

67.24

71.82

65.45

72.13

67.95

69.28

67.25

69.78

64.18

67.58

54.43

61.75

70.79

65.13

2nd
David Hilton

Nick Mitchell
David Marshall
Karl Jackson
Tony Booth
Joshua Saxton
Matthew Bramall
Steven Markham
Zoe Shearman
David Spaull
Ralph Pinder

Paul Anderson

Graham Beale

Steve Hill

Emma Rayson
Rob Spedding
Glenn Collier

Richard Jones

63.43

70.11

66.03

64.31

69.69

72.31

66.12

86.40

67.94

66.83

57.94

65.52

74.94

3rd
Andy Fagan

Steve Mitchell
Steve Clay
Kieran O'brien
Nabil Zahlan
Phillip Saxton

John Heseltine

Keith Bond

Taras Andrusin

Robert Pallett

Shaun Crouch
Richard Abbey

Neil Thorne

64.21

70.75

66.88

64.64

77.25

88.56

72.06

59.90

65.56

77.00

3rd 56.70 Damien Bradley

4th

Wayne Eason
David Taylor
Tony Pickering

Glen Shaw

John Reed

Carolyn Bond

Deryck Jones

Bob Bellerby
Andrew Abbey

John Pringle
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